
SUMMER SCHOOL & BOOST Summer Bus Routes 2017 
Nobadeer/Miacomet Route 

Driver - Linda 
 

7:45  Tom Nevers Road/Norwood 

7:51  Nobadeer Farm Road/Hinsdale 

7:52  Nobadeer Farm/ Square Rigger 

7:53  Old South/Wampanaug 

7:54  Old South/ Macy Lane 

7:55  Airport Road/Nobadeer Way 

7:57  Monohansett/Evergreen 

8:01  Old South/Pine Tree 

8:01  Old South/Mary Ann 

8:03  Old South/Pine Crest 

8:04  Old  South Egan Lane 

8:04  75 Old South 

8:05  Old South/Greglen 

8:06  Old South/Young’s Way 

8:06  31 Old South Road 

8:07  19 Old South Road 

8:09  1 Fairgrounds Road 

8:11  Fairgrounds/Trotter’s Lane 

8:15  South Shore/Tripp Drive 

8:19  4 Miacomet Road 

8:19   Miacomet Road/Benjamin 

8:20  1 Otokomi Road 

8:21  Miacomet Ave/Essex 

8:23  36 Essex 

 

*Times subject to change due to traffic delays* 

  



SUMMER SCHOOL & BOOST Summer Bus Routes 2017 
Town/Hummock Route 

Driver - Peter 

7:30  31 New Lane 

7:32  North Liberty/Derrymore 

7:36  South Beach/Sea Street 

7:41  Union Street/Orange St – Shuttle stop 

7:47  Polpis Road- Moors End Farm 

7:48  28 Polpis Road 

7:52  110 Pleasant Street 

7:53  Boys & Girls Club 

7:57 Vesper Lane/Cato Lane 

8:01  159 Hummock Pond Road 

8:07  103 Somerset Road 

8:09  Bartlett Road/Marble Way 

8:11  Bartlett Road/Cato Lane 

8:11  Bartlett Road/Appleton Road 

8:12  Bartlett Road/Cedar/Essex 

8:13  9 Bartlett Road 

8:16  Surfside Road/Miacomet Ave  

8:16  Miacomet Ave/Green Meadow 

8:17   Miacomet/ Celtic 

8:19  Surfside Drive/Pine Grove 

8:20   Surfside Drive/Hooper Farm @Stop sign 

8:21   Hooper Farm Road/Waydale 

8:21  Hooper Farm Road/Newtown Road 

     bus will go around rotary, then back to Hooper Farm 

8:23  Hooper Farm Road/Cartwright Place 

8:25  First Way/Allen’s Lane 

 

*Times subject to change due to traffic delays* 


